The Listener Crossword

: 1987—-1988 : 2919to 2971 (53 included)

Least Number of Entries

2927 OperaParts
2931 Hungarian Goulash
2971 Follow Suit

Highest Number of Entries

2941 Cdl My Bluff
2934 Heart Transplants 111
2944 Indeksikod

Lowest Percentage Error

2958 Take Four or Five
2941 Cdl My Bluff
2964 Cricket Scoreboard

Highest Percentage Error

2965 Times Square
2970 Horsesfor Courses
2951 Seesaw

1976 — 1988 Crosswords

Amicus
Leon
Piccadilly

Virgilius
Duck & Hen
Klan

Adam
Virgilius
Phil Brindall

BeRo

Mespot
Gos

: 2397 to 2971 (566 included)

59
86
91

373
307
310

119
373
267

69
81
91

11
14

17
41
31

17
13

138
115
100

Least Number of Entries

2566 Lip Service

2631 The Golden Fleece
2557  Enigma Variations
2419 Missing Faces

Highest Number of Entries

2779
2573
2532
2538

Clerimuse

9 Down [ Spoonerisms]
Diametricode X

Right and Left

Leon
Ploutos
Nibor
Ad

Babs
Bart
Babs
Sol

472
441
452

70
100
103

390
341

120
390
280

207
196
1901

14
18
27
29

513
497
479
477

1571
14.00
11.65

4.36
11.78
9.09

0.83
4.36
4.64

66.67
58.67
52.36

100.00
44.44
18.52
68.97

10.72
5.03
7.93
5.24
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